
9/16* John Smith {Northumbria}

5/8* Peter Smith {Buckinghamshire}

Tony McGuire {Cheshire}

9/16* Alan Hendry {Merseyside}

Bye

1* Ian Graham {Sussex}

Bye

3/4* Barry Featherstone {Hampshire}

Bye

5/8* Larry Grover {Hampshire}

Robert Smith {Kent}

3/4* Jim Dougal {Scotland}

Brian Johnstone {Lancashire}

5/8* Howard Cherlin {Middlesex}

Bye

Peter Lovatt {Cheshire}

2* Derek Collins {Northumbria}

9/16* Edward Winter {Yorkshire}

Paul Vale {Cheshire}

9/16* Mick Broomhall {Cheshire}

Philip Leek

Roger More {Warwickshire}

5/8* John Rae {Scotland}

9/16* Alan Edge {Lancashire}

Jonathan Firth {Cheshire}

9/16* Clive Harrison {Cheshire}

 9-2, 9-3, 9-0 {18m}

5/8* Peter Smith

5/8* John Rae

5/8* Howard Cherlin

3/4* Jim Dougal

5/8* Larry Grover

2* Derek Collins

3/4* Barry Featherstone

 9-3, 8-10, 9-6, 9-4 {37m}

 9-4, 9-5, 5-9, 7-9, 9-5

{55m}

1* Ian Graham

 9-7, 6-9, 9-7, 10-8 {45m}

 9-1, 9-1, 9-4 {16m}

 10-9, 3-9, 9-2, 9-3 {33m}

 10-8, 9-1, 9-6 {16m}

 4-9, 9-2, 7-9, 9-6, 9-0

{41m}

3/4* Jim Dougal

5/8* Peter Smith

5/8* Howard Cherlin

 8-10, 9-7, 9-3, 9-2 {40m}

 4-9, 9-4, 9-1, 7-9, 9-3

{34m}

3/4* Barry

Featherstone

 9-6, 4-9, 9-6, 9-5 {48m}

 9-1, 9-7, 1-9, 8-9, 9-7

{55m}

Peter Smith

 9-2, 9-5, 9-7 {28m}

5/8* Peter Smith

 9-10, 9-3, 9-4, 9-7

{50m}

3/4* Jim Dougal

 4-9, 9-2, 9-5, 9-4 {32m}

Winner
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9/16* Terence Norman {Cheshire}

Bye

Julian Manchett

Brian Dawson {Lancashire}

9/16* John Hithersay {Northants}

Bye

Men's Over 65

National Squash Championships 2016

1st Round 2nd Round

Final

Quarter Finals Semi Finals

3/4* Barry Featherstone

5/8* Peter Smith

1* Ian Graham

9/16* Mick Broomhall

5/8* Larry Grover

Peter Lovatt

9/16* Alan Hendry

2* Derek Collins

9/16* Edward Winter

3/4* Jim Dougal

9/16* Alan Edge

9/16* John Smith

9/16* Clive Harrison

5/8* John Rae

5/8* Howard Cherlin

9/16* Terence Norman

Walkover

 9-4, 9-0, 9-4 {13m}

 9-7, 10-8, 9-4 {33m}

 9-0, 9-0, 9-2 {8m}

 9-1, 9-0, 9-1 {15m}

 9-4, 10-8, 9-3 {23m}

 9-2, 9-7, 9-0 {22m}

 9-1, 9-3, 9-4 {34m}

 9-6, 3-9, 9-0, 9-2 {30m}

 9-2, 9-0, 9-0 {20m}

Men's Over 65


